Rang

10
11

12

Stnr.

161

175

166

173

164

176

165

172

171

162

174

163

167

168

169

170

Teilnehmer

Kdssler Katja
Spannlang Christina

Benesch Jirgen

Bierbaum-Boneforte Monika

Kubik Sabina
Gibler Patrick
Horvath Erich
Vivien Ambrus
Pal3ecker Pia
Schmid Jasmin
Koéller Judith
Hauser Sabrina
Passecker Regina
Kernbichler Katrin
Horneck Margit

Buchholzer Kerstin

Bademeister von Bad Fischau am 01.04.2023 - 09 - Jumping (01.04.2023)
Normzeit: 53.000

LK1/L

Hund
Leela
Jamie
Aria
Ciaran
Loki
Bia

Rio
Bailey
Just Perfect Ylvie
Henry
Fiby
Say
Wuk
CASSY
Easy

Averna

Lange: 169m

Verein

ORV HSV Klagenfurt Alpe-Adria

ORV HSV Donaustadt

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

ORV HSV Graz-Mariatrost

OGV Miinchendorf

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
Tornado KSK

OGV Tulln

OGV Leobersdorf

OGV Sporthundeschule Baumgarten

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Kindtal

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
0 2
2 0
0 2
1 2

ZF

dognow

Richter: Stefl Isabella
Maxzeit: 80.000

Zeit

28.88

31.11

31.96

32.52

40.08

31.76

43.04

49.10

37.77

38.46

43.98

34.80

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

15.000

m/Sek

5.85

5.43

5.32

3.44

4.47

4.39

4.86

Bew.

SG

SG

SG

SG

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



